1
IN
FR
A
LE
D
® IS
 A

™
66IP
Full System Ordering Example
Options and Ordering Format
Dimensions
Must Specify Optional
Model CCT Trim Installation Other Options
PRO-19045
-35K: 3500K, 95+ CRI
-41K: 4000K, 95+ CRI
-50K: 5000K, 95+ CRI
(Blank): White BioGard™ trim, blue LED indicator
-BKBG: BioGard anti-microbial black
-94: Custom color; consult factory
-94BG: BioGard anti-microbial custom color
finish
-32: White oversize trim ring. Specify O.D.
(Blank): 2' x 2' ceiling pan for grid ceiling
-47: Plaster frame bottom pan for hard
ceiling
-81: 15° angled ceiling pan for 60°
illumination in one direction; increases
recessed depth to 17.3”
(Blank): None
-87: Custom length (> 35') wall control cable;
consult factory
-99: Special modification; consult factory
-FS: Single in line fuse
-SH: Sealed housing and junction box
3
IN
FR
A
LE
D
® IS
 A
 R
EG
IS
T
E
R
E
D
 T
R
A
D
E
M
A
R
K
 O
F K
IR
LIN
 LIG
H
T
IN
G
 ©
 20
22 K
IR
LIN